Kretsmasterskap A

1 Erik Everbrink

2 Pablo Massey

3 Vage Stralin

4 Magnus Lisborg

5 Lars Dahlstrom

6 Krister Olsson

7 David Wixe

8 Per Dale'n

9 Mathias Jansson
10 Janne Remne'r
11 Fredrik Kjellman
12 Stefan resare

13 UIf Oberg

14 Bo Johansson

15 Kalle Jonsson

16 Nils-Olov Jansson
17 Roland Pettersson
18 Anders Nilsson
19 Gunnar Bjork

20 Tryggve Henriksson
21 Tord Oberg

22 Henrik Skogsund

Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Fryksdalens Pk

Arvika Pk

12 Skytteforening
Fryksdalens Pk

Arvika Pk

Karlstads Psk

Karlstads Psk

Edsvalla Skf

Edsvalla Skf

Karlstads Psk

Storfors Pk

Storfors Pk

Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Karlstads Psk

Edsvalla Skf

Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Edsvalla Psk

Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Arvika Pk

Storfors Pk

12 Skytteférening

47
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
33
32
30
29
19

Sarskjutning

6/6
5/5



Lag A

Per Dale'n
David Wixe
Kalle Jonsson

Gunnar Bjork
Erik Everbrink
Roland Pettersson

Mathias Jansson
Anders Nilsson
Nils-Olov Jansson

Ulf Oberg
Tord Oberg
Stefan resare

Karlstads Psk
Karlstads Psk
Karlstads Psk

Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Hagfors Uddeholms Pk
Hagfors Uddeholms Pk

Edsvalla Skf
Edsvalla Psk
Edsvalla Skf

Storfors Pk
Storfors Pk
Storfors Pk

44/26
44/26
37/25

32/24
47/28
35/22

43/27
33/23
36/24

38/24
29/20
38/25

125/77

114/74

112/74

105/69





